
Last First Company Email Contact Address CSZ
Ahmed Zahir Dawn Invalid Coach & Ambulance Z.Ahmed@verizon.net (973) 390-6982 PO Box 4283 E Orange, NJ  07019

Alba Steven Aaron Ambulance stevenal525@gmail.com (201) 342-5538 421 West Anderson St  Hackensack NJ, 07601

Appel Charles Exceptional Medical Transportation (856) 809-9500 301 Allied Hwy W Berlin, NJ 08091

Aronov Lazar Guardian EMS lazar416@yahoo.com (347) 612-9002 1 Hill St Paterson, NJ 07502

Azzolino Mark Aero Ambulance Ince mpa2896@yahoo.com (201) 538-1626 31 Lincoln Dr Rochelle Park, NJ  07662

Begley Randall PRN Medical Transport rbegley@prnmedicaltransport.com (609) 265-0317 286 Tenby Chase Dr Delran, NJ 08075

Brown Theodore On Time Transport tbrown@ontimetransport.com (856) 405-5999 200 Park Dr. Voorhees, NJ 08043

Buonavolonta Rebecca Able Medical Transportation beckyb3131@gmail.com (848) 448-1801 1420 Isabella Ct. Brick, NJ 08724

Colaio Adam Alert Ambulance Service adco79@aol.com (732) 896-5187 1195 Airport Rd Lakewood, NJ  08701

Cozza David Able Consulting & Training LLC davecozza@msn.com (732) 560-9548 217 W Franklin St Bound Brook, NJ 08805

Dias Eddie Secure Transporation diasedd@aol.com (908) 623-7063 187 Westcott Dr Rahway, NJ  07065

Dye Robert T. On Time Transport sperrymed@yahoo.com (856) 296-0354 2602 Sweetleaf Terrace Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054

Genthe Suzanne Capital Health sgenthe@capitalhealth.org (609) 815-7291 U5 Avon Dr East Windsor, NJ 08520

Ginart Ricardo On Time Transport rginart261@gmail.com (908) 623-9526 886 Apgar Terr Rahway, NJ  07065

Glosson Jeffrey Senior Transportation jagee211@aol.com (609) 407-9897 Absecon, NJ 08201

Grolimund Starr Atlantic Ambulance starr.grolimund@atlantichealth.org (973) 277-9612 120 Dorsa Ave Livingston, NJ  07039

Hagaman Amanda Able Medical Transportation ahagaman3@gmail.com (732) 938-3400 23 West Main St Farmingdale, NJ 07727

Honsell Dianna Millville Rescue Squad dhonsell@mrsems.org (856) 825-5063 600 Cedar St Millville, NJ 08332

Jackson Keith Dawn Invalid Coach & Ambulance kpowerfist93@yahoo.com (973) 677-0300 PO Box 4283 E Orange, NJ 07019

Jazwick Joseph Healthcare Training & Consulting healthcaretrain@hotmail.com (973) 470-9194 7 Ackerson Pl Passaic Park, NJ  07055

Jones Roy On Time Transport rjones3124@aol.com (908) 472-7501 135 W. 7th Ave Roselle, NJ 07203

Kazura Michael Tri-Care anthony@tricarenj.com (609) 517-8410 825 Noah Rd Pleasantville, NJ 08232

Keefer Jared Millville Rescue Squad jkeefer@mrsems.com (856) 332-4045 600 Cedar St Millville, NJ 08332

Koons Ryan Gem Ambulance rkoons@gemambulance.com (732) 433-9413 PO Box 5 Lakewood, NJ 08701

Lawler Royce Senior Transportation royce.lawler@gmail.com (609) 407-9897 1124 Stagecoach Rd Ocean View, NJ 08230
Leary Robert Safety Training & Educational Services learyr@verizon.net (609) 456-2609 431 Austin Circle Fairless Hills, PA  19030

Luster Mary Atlantic Ambulance mary.luster@atlantichealth.org (973) 535-8500 120 Dorsa Ave Livingston, NJ  07039

Motus Walter Alert Ambulance Service waltermotus@yahoo.com (732) 608-1292 340 E Long Branch Ave Ocean Gate, NJ  08740

Murante Sal Quality Medical Transport sal@qualityqmt.com (732) 684-3060 PO Box 320 Bayville, NJ  08721

Nesbitt John AmCare Inc doc775@aol.com (201) 656-0444 34 Division St. Jersey City, NJ  07302

Newman Richard Gem Ambulance rnewman@gemambulance.com (732) 703-1449 1750 Cedar Bridge Ave Lakewood, NJ 08701

Paragas Philip Life Streams Philip.Paragas@gmail.com (973) 489-0921 125 Valley Rd Clifton, NJ 07013

Picone Joseph Exceptional Medical Transportation jpicone@exceptionaltransport.com (856) 809-9300 301 Allied Pkwy W Berlin, NJ 08091

Pierre Wanel Grand Medical Transportation wanelpierre@yahoo.com (973) 932-3666 55 Schaeffer Rd Maplewood, NJ 07040

Pineo Roger Exceptional Medical Transportation rpineo@exceptionaltransport.com (609) 868-3841 301 Allied Pkwy W Berlin, NJ 08091

Pryce MaryAnn Corbert Medical Transportation, LLC mpryce@corbertmedtrans.com (908) 108-0103 581 Rahway Ave Union, NJ  07083

Quintana Debbie Alert Ambulance Service dquintana@alertambulance.com (732) 364-2856 1195 Airport Rd Lakewood, NJ 08701

Ramis De Ayreflor Axel On Time Transport bassmanax29@gmail.com (908) 377-0479 66 Florida St Elizabeth, NJ 07206

Randhawa Rob PRN Medical Transport RRandhawa@prnmedicaltransport.com (609) 694-3097 308 Park Ave East Hainesport, NJ 08036

Redden Carissa Millville Rescue Squad credden@mrsems.com (856) 825-5063 600 Cedar St Millville, NJ 08332



Rockafellow William EMStar Ambulance Service wrock@emstarmedicaltransport.com (215) 651-7719 3424 Lower Mountain Rd Furlong, PA  18925

Shaw Steven Belleplain Emergency Corp steveshawsr12@verizon.net (609) 861-5250 167 Broad St Belleplain, NJ  08270

Smith Gregory Capital Health gsmith@capitalhealth.org (609) 394-4652 86 Triangle Lane Willingboro, NJ 08046

Smith Thomas Easy Carry Medical Transport tks1066@yahoo.com (347) 777-1655 131 Fort Lee Rd Leonia, NJ 07605

Sweeney Sara Capital Health ssweeney@capitalhealth.org (609) 209-6673 220 Sunset Ave Hightstown, NJ 08520

Valentin Steven AmCare Inc svalentin1976@gmail.com (862) 888-0703 34 Division St Jersey City, NJ  07302

Willard David James Transportation dwillard@jamestransport.net (609) 442-0980 7 Pinoak Ave Egg Harbor Twp, NJ 08234

Wilson William Gem Ambulance wilsonwilliamr1@gmail.com (832) 465-3714 750 Kevin Ct Brick, NJ 08724

Zetty Ray Gem Ambulance rzemt806@comcast.net (732) 575-1700 PO Box 5 Lakewood, NJ  08701


